DMKC Agility Trial - Friday Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
York School Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time
Friday, June 2, 2023

Unit converted to Miles per Hour

JWW
14.47 MPH NBJ16-050  Tali Border Collie Novice B - JWW - Agility
14.21 MPH EJ20-062 Kinda Border Collie Excellent - JIWW - Agility
13.54 MPH MJ16-067 Misha Miniature American Shepherd Master - JIWW - Agility
12.48 MPH 0J20-042 Finley Border Collie Open - IWW - Agility
12.44 MPH MJ20-068 Zing Border Collie Master - IWW - Agility
12.10 MPH MJ20-080 Beacon Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ret Master - IWW - Agility
11.94 MPH MJ20-039 Roux Golden Retriever Master - IWW - Agility
11.20 MPH MJ16-066 Patrick Welsh Terrier Master - IWW - Agility
11.00 MPH EJ16-104 Elsie Shetland Sheepdog Excellent - IWW - Agility
10.93 MPH MJ20-049 Scotty Border Collie Master - JIWW - Agility
10.75 MPH MJ12-059 Pocket Parson Russell Terrier Master - IWW - Agility
10.68 MPH MJ12-100 Gregory Welsh Terrier Master - IWW - Agility
10.65 MPH MJ20-097 Nikko Border Collie Master - IWW - Agility
10.62 MPH MJ20-091 Prix Border Collie Master - IWW - Agility
10.37 MPH MJ16-029 Theo Shetland Sheepdog Master - IWW - Agility
10.31 MPH MJ16-016 Tavi Border Collie Master - IWW - Agility
10.28 MPH MJ16-099 Micah Shetland Sheepdog Master - IWW - Agility
10.25 MPH MJ16-002 Yoshio Shiba Inu Master - IWW - Agility
9.89 MPH MJ12-010 Cricket Danish-Swedish Farmdog Master - IWW - Agility
9.64 MPH MJ20-001 Marcus Portuguese Water Dog Master - IWW - Agility
9.51 MPH NBJ20-003  Arlie Australian Shepherd Novice B - IWW - Agility
9.44 MPH MJ12-090 Biscuit Miniature American Shepherd Master - IWW - Agility
9.39 MPH MJ16-038 Loki Miniature American Shepherd Master - IWW - Agility
8.85 MPH NBJ24-098  Riley Rhodesian Ridgeback Novice B - JWW - Agility
8.76 MPH MJ24-024 Dare Great Dane Master - IWW - Agility
8.14 MPH MJ20-013 Pal Border Collie Master - IWW - Agility
8.12 MPH MJ24-018 BOSTON Rhodesian Ridgeback Master - JIWW - Agility
7.89 MPH NBJ20-019  Kelekona Field Spaniel Novice B - IWW - Agility
7.67 MPH MJ20-070 Eva Vizsla Master - IWW - Agility
5.70 MPH NBJ16-095  Pippin Shetland Sheepdog Novice B - JWW - Agility



DMKC Agility Trial - Friday

York School

Friday, June 2, 2023

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time
Unit converted to Miles per Hour

JWW Preferred

12.42
12.03
9.80
8.70
8.60
8.55
8.49
8.11

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH

MJp08-075
MJp16-106
MJp08-092
NJp12-064
MJp16-087
MJp08-069
MJp12-105
MJp12-079

Wink

Zoe
Dazzle
Wink
Rosie
Bingley
Sundance
Mjolnir

Parson Russell Terrier
Border Collie

Poodle - Miniature

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ret
All American Dog

English Toy Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog

Icelandic Sheepdog

Master - IWW - Preferred - Agility
Master - IWW - Preferred - Agility
Master - JWW - Preferred - Agility
Novice - JWW - Preferred - Agility
Master - IWW - Preferred - Agility
Master - IWW - Preferred - Agility
Master - JIWW - Preferred - Agility
Master - IWW - Preferred - Agility



DMKC Agility Trial - Friday

York School
Friday, June 2, 2023

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time
Unit converted to Miles per Hour

Premier JWW Preferred

0.00 MPH
0.00 MPH

PJp08-092
PJp08-075

Dazzle
Wink

Poodle - Miniature
Parson Russell Terrier

Premier - JWW - Prefered - Agility
Premier - JWW - Prefered - Agility



DMKC Agility Trial - Friday

York School
Friday, June 2, 2023

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time
Unit converted to Miles per Hour

Premier Standard
0.00 MPH
0.00 MPH
0.00 MPH
0.00 MPH

PS12-090
PS16-050
PS12-059
PS24-043

Biscuit
Tali
Pocket
RACER

Miniature American Shepherd
Border Collie

Parson Russell Terrier
Golden Retriever

Premier - Standard - Agility
Premier - Standard - Agility
Premier - Standard - Agility
Premier - Standard - Agility



DMKC Agility Trial - Friday

York School
Friday, June 2, 2023

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time
Unit converted to Miles per Hour

Premier Standard Preferred

0.00 MPH
0.00 MPH

PSp08-092
PSp08-075

Dazzle
Wink

Poodle - Miniature
Parson Russell Terrier

Premier - Standard - Prefered - Agility
Premier - Standard - Prefered - Agility



DMKC Agility Trial - Friday

York School

Friday, June 2, 2023

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time
Unit converted to Miles per Hour

Standard
10.64
10.24
10.19

9.79
9.39
9.38
9.31
9.31
9.14
9.00
8.93
8.52
8.51
8.34
8.18
8.09
8.02
7.77
7.76
7.76
7.51
7.37
7.29
6.30
5.76

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH

ES20-062
MS20-097
NBS16-050
MS16-047
MS12-100
MS16-031
MS12-010
ES20-065
MS16-066
NBS20-101
MS16-016
MS16-086
MS20-073
MS20-001
MS16-029
MS12-090
MS20-049
ES24-032
MS16-025
MS24-024
MS24-018
0S24-023
MS16-008
MS20-070
NBS20-084

Kinda
Nikko
Tali
Cider
Gregory
Rascal
Cricket
Pyrotechnic
Patrick
Angelina
Tavi
Tucker
Cooper
Marcus
Theo
Biscuit
Scotty
Harper
Finn
Dare
BOSTON
ARI
Sofie
Eva
Rider

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ret
Welsh Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd
Danish-Swedish Farmdog
Border Collie

Welsh Terrier

Border Collie

Border Collie

Field Spaniel

Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature American Shepherd
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Shetland Sheepdog

Great Dane

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Doberman Pinscher

English Cocker Spaniel
Vizsla

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ret

Excellent - Standard - Agility
Master - Standard - Agility
Novice B - Standard - Agility
Master - Standard - Agility
Master - Standard - Agility
Master - Standard - Agility
Master - Standard - Agility
Excellent - Standard - Agility
Master - Standard - Agility
Open - Standard - Agility
Master - Standard - Agility
Master - Standard - Agility
Master - Standard - Agility
Master - Standard - Agility
Master - Standard - Agility
Master - Standard - Agility
Master - Standard - Agility
Excellent - Standard - Agility
Master - Standard - Agility
Master - Standard - Agility
Master - Standard - Agility
Open - Standard - Agility
Master - Standard - Agility
Master - Standard - Agility
Novice B - Standard - Agility



DMKC Agility Trial - Friday

York School

Friday, June 2, 2023

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time
Unit converted to Miles per Hour

Standard Preferred

10.39
9.85
9.85
8.82
7.79
7.44
6.64
5.43
5.00

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH

MSp16-028
MSp08-075
ESp16-058
MSp08-092
0OSp16-078
MSp12-037
MSp12-105
NSp20-011
NSp12-064

Fridley
Wink
Heart
Dazzle
Annie
Maddie
Sundance
Pirate
Wink

All American Dog

Parson Russell Terrier
Border Collie

Poodle - Miniature

Border Collie

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Vizsla

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ret

Master - Standard - Preferred - Agility
Master - Standard - Preferred - Agility
Excellent - Standard- Preferred - Agi

Master - Standard - Preferred - Agility
Open - Standard - Preferred - Agility

Master - Standard - Preferred - Agility
Master - Standard - Preferred - Agility
Novice - Standard - Preferred - Agility
Novice - Standard - Preferred - Agility



DMKC Agility Trial - Friday Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries

York School Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time

Friday, June 2, 2023 Unit converted to Miles per Hour

T2B
0.00 MPH  T2B12-100  Gregory Welsh Terrier Time-2-Beat - Agility
0.00 MPH  T2B16-008  Sofie English Cocker Spaniel Time-2-Beat - Agility
0.00 MPH T2B12-010  Cricket Danish-Swedish Farmdog Time-2-Beat - Agility
0.00 MPH T2B16-016  Tavi Border Collie Time-2-Beat - Agility
0.00 MPH  T2B20-042  Finley Border Collie Time-2-Beat - Agility
0.00 MPH  T2B20-073  Cooper Australian Shepherd Time-2-Beat - Agility
0.00 MPH T2B12-085 Boomer English Toy Spaniel Time-2-Beat - Agility

0.00 MPH  T2B20-039  Roux Golden Retriever Time-2-Beat - Agility



DMKC Agility Trial - Friday
York School

Friday, June 2, 2023

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time

Unit converted to Miles per Hour

T2B Preferred
0.00 MPH T2Bp12-079 Mjolnir
0.00 MPH T2Bp08-069 Bingley

Icelandic Sheepdog
English Toy Spaniel

Time-2-Beat - Preferred - Agility
Time-2-Beat - Preferred - Agility



